RANKING <25kVA (I'21-I23)
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Volton Yellow Simple Protect

6,90 €

2YNEMEIAZ
€/kWh

0,093

2YNEMEIAZ
€/kWh

0,093

& MATIO0 2TIZ 600
€/kWh

0,1045

€/600kWh&MNA
rio

HPQN YELLOW ONE BUSINESS SMALL
Protergia Value Safe Business

ELPEDISON Win More for business

5,00 €
9,90 €

9,90 €

0,1390
0,1150

0,1195

0,1112
0,1150

0,1195

0,1195
0,1315

0.0,136
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TYNO
1,1990*MTA+0,014

H Twun woxVel uéxpl tov
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6unvn cLUBaocn

ELPEDISON Flex for Business
EUNICE YELLOW

AEH myBusinessEnter
EAIN Power On! Blue Business 21

9,90 €

4,00 €

6,00 €
5,00 €

0,129
0,1600

0,1450
0,1490

0,129
0,1450

0,1450
0,1490

0,1455
0,1516

EUNICE WE BLUE 2,75 € 0,1475 0,152 | 91,25¢

0,1550
0,1573

KAELOWUEVN TLUN
loUAlo-AlyoucoTo-
YenmtéuPplo

TN ewg Aekéupplo

AEH my Business 4All 5,00 € 0,1495 0,1495 0,1578
QYZIKO AEPIO PeUpa MAXI BUSINESS 1 7,00 € 0,1515 0,1515 0,1631 97,86 €
EmayyeALLATLKEG
TLOPOXEG LE ETHOLO
KatavaAweon ano 100
HPQN BUSINESS BENEFIT 2 0,1637 0,1637 0,1637 98,22 €|£w¢ 349 MWh
Protergia EmayyeApatiko 1 Value Simple 5,00 € 0,1586 0,1586 0,1669
ZENI® Power Business Basic 1,00 € 0,1676 0,1676 0,1676 100,56 €

HPQN BENEFIT BUSINESS SMALL
HPQN FIX GENIUS BUSINESS 5

102,84 €

6unvn cuUBaocn

Elin Power On! Business Easy 21 5,00 € 0,1676 0,1676 0,1759
EAIN Power On! Business Green € - 0,1799 0,1799 0,1799
Awpo 50€ otov
EIAIKO TIMOAOTIO VOLTON BUSINESS 21 4,90 € 0,2048 0,1727 0,1800 Aoyaplaoud
Awpo 50€ otov
Volton Yellow Simple Business 21 6,90 € 0,1758 0,1698 0,1813 108,78 €| \oyapLacuo
Protergia EmayyeAuatiko 1 Value Special 5,00 € 0,2242 0,1742 0,1825
QYZIKO AEPIO PeUpa EmayyeApotiko 1 5,00 € 0,2306 0,1759 0,1842
nrg on time 4U BUSINESS 1 8,50 € 0,1900 0,1720 0,1861
EL61k6 TipoAdyLo nrg EmayyeApatiko <25kVA 5,00 € 0,2113 0,1793 0,1876
ELPEDISON Smart Zero for businees - 0,1896 0,1896 0,1896 113,76 €
nrg prime 4U BUSINESS1 7,50 € 0,1779 0,1779 0,1904 114,24 €
AEH 21 EmayyeApotiko 5,00 € 0,1833 0,1833 0,1916
HPQN YELLOW FREE BUSINESS 0,1969 0,1969 0,1969 118,14 €
nrg cost 21 26,90 € 0,155 0,1550 0,1998 119,90 €
GENEROUS GUARANTEE BUSINESS SMALL 5,50 € 0,1909 0,1909 0,2000 120,00 €
O npwteg 100kWh pe
ELPEDISON E161k06 TioAOyLo yla ETiXelprioELg 5,00 € 0,1995 0,1995 0,2078 0,1585
HPQN BASIC BUSINESS S 5,00 € 0,2770 0,2658 0,2741
ZENI© Power Business Start 1,00 € 0,2891 0,2891 0,2907

*Omou UTIAPXEL KOKKLVN CGHLOVGN, TIPOKUTITEL AVOKOLVWOLUN TLUK.

** 'Onou 6ev UTLAPYEL CAUAVON, N TUUN TTPOKUTITEL UE eKTIMWEVEG TEA Auyoucotou 115 €/MWh & MTA Auyolotou 130 €/MWh




